
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 23-1073 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:12/6/2023 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2023 12/12/2023

Title: (CD 5) Authorize Execution of a Community Facilities Agreement with Mid-Cities Logistics Owner,
LLC, with City Participation in an Amount Up to $1,696,502.82 for the Replacement of Approximately
2,600 Linear Feet of 16-Inch Cast Iron Water Main as a Result of the Water Department’s Cast Iron
Replacement Program and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance to Effect a Portion of Water’s Contribution
to the Fiscal Years 2024-2028 Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-1073, 2. PBS CPN 105037.pdf, 3. Buttercup_Boswell Overall water line plan.pdf, 4.
ORD.APP_60BUTTERCUP LANE & BOSWELL DRIVE 16INCH WATER
LINE_56007_AO24revmh.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL12/12/2023 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

